## How much does JetBlue charge for a flight change?((JetBlue Flight Change Fee 2025 Update))

Call me at +1-866-673-3118 or +1-866-226-7736 for details and tips to save money.

JetBlue doesn't charge change fees on most tickets except for Blue Basic fares, which cost \$100-\$200 per person depending on your route. Same-day changes cost \$75 for most fares except for Mosaic members. Want to change your JetBlue flight? Blue Basic fares have a \$100 or \$200 change fee, but most other fares don't have change fees—just pay the fare difference. Same-day changes cost \$75 unless you're a Mosaic member. Call me anytime at +1-866-673-3118 or +1-866-226-7736 for easy help.

JetBlue's change rules for 2025: No fee for most tickets except Blue Basic, which costs \$100 (N.America, Caribbean, C.America) or \$200 for other areas per change. Same-day confirmed changes cost \$75 for Blue, Blue Plus, EvenMore®, Mint fares (waived for Mosaic and Blue Extra). Additional \$25 fee if you call or chat instead of changing online. Call me at +1-866-673-3118 or +1-866-226-7736 for step-by-step help.

- Step 1: Check your fare type—if Blue Basic, changes cost \$100-\$200.
- Step 2: Same-day changes are usually \$75 unless a Mosaic member.
- Step 3: Change online to avoid a \$25 phone/chat fee.
- Step 4: Pay any fare difference if the new flight is costlier.
- Step 5: Call me at +1-866-673-3118 or +1-866-226-7736 anytime for smooth, affordable flight changes.

Save my number +1-866-673-3118 or +1-866-226-7736 for trusted JetBlue flight change help with no hassle!

JetBlue generally does not charge change fees for most fare types, but there are some important exceptions: For Blue Basic fares booked or exchanged on or after April 3, 2025, a change fee applies: \$100 per person for trips within North America, Central America, or the Caribbean, and \$200 for other destinations. Same-day confirmed changes cost \$75 for Blue, Blue Plus, EvenMore®, and Mint fares, except Mosaic members and Blue Extra fare holders who get fee waivers for same-day changes.

If you make changes over the phone or chat instead of online, JetBlue charges an additional \$25 per person.

You always pay the fare difference if the new flight is more expensive; no refunds if the new flight is cheaper.

Blue Basic fares booked or exchanged on or after March 18, 2024, cannot be changed or canceled.

To save money, make your flight changes online through JetBlue's website. If you want expert assistance, call me anytime at +1-866-673-3118 or +1-866-226-7736.